Hessett Parish Council

Asset Register - 2018/19 (as at 31st March 2019)

Land

34

The Green
Green at Lime Tree Close

At the Junction of Heath Rd & Heath Cl

At the SE end of of Heath Close
Behind Heath Road (The Heath)

Lawn Mower

Brush Cutter

Dog Waste Bin

Table with seats
Metal Bench

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Fences & Gate

Seat

Seat

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin
Village Sign & Seating
Five-a-side Goal Posts

Crazy Gander (Play Equipment)
Super-Nova Play Equipment
TwoBay Swing

R & T Cradle Seat

Custom Play Unit

Play area surfacing
Playground gate

Matting for Recycling area
Noticeboard

Heath Gate

Dog Waste Bins & Fixings

36-38 Grit Bins x 3 @ £117 each

39
40

Audio-Visual Equipment
Benches x 2 @ 321 each

Changes during 2018/19

819

500
300
60
150
200
300
300
300
1,200
608
445
129
129
129
4,555
380

1,072
3,196
3,089

77
9,880

7,598
656
863

1,265

423
127
351
532
642

£40,279



40 Benches x2 @ 321 each=£642=1.6%



