## **Hessett Parish Council**

## **Asset Register - 2018/19** (as at 31st March 2019)

Land		
1	The Green	1
2	Green at Lime Tree Close	819
3	At the Junction of Heath Rd & Heath Cl	1
4	At the SE end of of Heath Close	1
5	Behind Heath Road (The Heath)	1
Other		
6	Lawn Mower	500
7	Brush Cutter	300
8	Dog Waste Bin	60
9	Table with seats	150
10	Metal Bench	200
11	Litter Bin	300
12	Litter Bin	300
13	Litter Bin	300
14	Fences & Gate	1,200
15	Seat	608
16	Seat	445
17	9	129
18	Dog Waste Bin	129
19	Dog Waste Bin	129
20	Village Sign & Seating	4,555
21	Five-a-side Goal Posts	380
23	Crazy Gander (Play Equipment)	1,072
24	Super-Nova Play Equipment	3,196
25	TwoBay Swing	3,089
26	R & T Cradle Seat	77
27	Custom Play Unit	9,880
29	Play area surfacing	7,598
30	Playground gate	656
31	Matting for Recycling area	863
32	Noticeboard	1,265
33	Heath Gate	423
34	Dog Waste Bins & Fixings	127
36-38	Grit Bins x 3 @ £117 each	351
39	Audio-Visual Equipment	532
40	Benches x 2 @ 321 each	642